
Administrative	and	Professional	Faculty	Senate		
Business	Meeting	Agenda	
10:30	a.m.	–	July	11,	2017	
Bonnie	Combo	Rooms	

	
1. Approve	Minutes	

	
2. 2017-2018	Officer	Elections	

	
3. Updates/Additional	Topics:	

a. Other	Items	(Department	Updates/FYI)		
i. FY18	Meeting	Dates	and	Times	
ii. Future	process	to	review	and	recommend	AP	Handbook	revisions		
iii. Listing	of	AP	Senators	for	2017-2018	
iv. Others	

	
4. Next	Meetings:		

a. August	8,	2017	–	Guest	Speaker:	Andrea	Zuschin,	Interim	Dean	of	Students	
b. August	18,	2017	–	AP	Faculty	Open	Forum	with	President	Hemphill.	Bonnie	Auditorium	

at	8:30	a.m.	
	

5. Adjournment		

	

Administrative/Professional	Faculty	Senate	2017-2019	
Senator	 Area	Represented	 Term		 e-mail	 Phone	

Niels	Christensen	 Academic	Affairs	 2016-2018	 pchristen@radford.edu	 831-6125	
W.	David	Wheeler	 Academic	Affairs	 2017-2019	 dwheeler@radford.edu	 831-5838	
Sandra	Baker	 Academic	Affairs	 2017-2019	 sbaker10@radford.edu		 831-5783	
Karen	Hedge	 Enrollment	Management	 2017-2018	 krhaga@radford.edu		 831-5408	
James	Pennix	 Enrollment	Management	 2017-2019	 jpennix@radford.edu		 831-5022	
Laura	Quesenberry	 Finance	and	Administration	 2016-2018	 lquesenbe4@radford.edu	 831-5821	
Eric	Lovik	 Finance	and	Administration	 2017-2019	 elovik@radford.edu		 831-5099	
Ashlee	Claud	 Information	Technology	 2017-2019	 aclaud@radford.edu	 831-5017	
Victor	Gibson	 Information	Technology	 2016-2018	 vgibson4@radford.edu	 831-5069	
Jackie	Delong	 Library	 2016-2018	 jdelong@radford.edu	 831-5204	
Alix	Guynn	 Executive-Athletics	 2016-2018	 mguynn2@radford.edu	 831-6717	
Scott	Bennett	 Executive-Athletics	 2017-2019	 sbennett6@radford.edu	 831-5863	
Michael	Chamberlain	 Executive-Athletics	 2016-2018	 mchamberlain2@radford.edu	 831-5455	
Michele	Hosey		 Student	Affairs		 2017-2019	 mhjenkins@radford.edu		 831-2395	
Barry	Miller	 Student	Affairs		 2017-2019	 bmiller18@radford.edu	 831-7633	
John	Leonard	 Student	Affairs	 2016-2018	 jcleonar@radford.edu	 831-6379	
Sandra	Bond	 University	Advancement	 2017-2019	 smbond@radford.edu	 831-6757	
Nakia	Shelton	 University	Relations	 2016-2018	 nshelton@radford.edu	 831-7745	


